3 Mart 2014 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ARASBEYi(2)

2 HASANSAH(3)

3 YOLALAN(7)

4 YENIKAYA®)

5 BILGEKURT(1)

6 TUMBULSABURUMGS)

7 SARIEFE(4)

Yas
7yka

6yda
Syaa
Syka
Tyaa
Syka

Tyka

Yans Sonuglarn

SARTLI 4/DHOW

1.)28500 &
1)4275%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ARASLI - SUZ

CAS- ALL MOST (US)
BERKOS - IRVEN

VELIHHAN - KEMIYETULIRAK 57
ALTAHA - HARKA

SABURUM- DOGANRIZGAR!

BAMKA.3 - SAHRA.34

Siklet

56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5

56,5

57.50 kg, 60.50 kg,

2)11.400 ¢
2)1710¢

Jokey
B.KURDU

AGELIK
OYILDIRIM
MKAYA
MCICEK
MSAV

G.KOCAKAYA

Sahip
ERO. GOKKAYA

M ENG. SEZEN
MEV. TANIVIT
KAD. KAYA
MEV. TANIVIT
ELI. OZFIRAT

ISM. ATIK

3.)5.700
3)855+

Antrendrii

MKEKLIK
S.GOKGE
C.CICEK
E.GESME
C.GICEK
B.SENGEL

SUK. GELIK

GANYAN(2) 3,10 4, IKILi(2/3) 5,20 , SIRALI IKiLi(2/3) :8,95 t, UCLU BAHIS(2/3/7) 2,55 ¥, 3. CIFTE(5/2) :11,70 t

Derece

22819

22827

2.28.53

22873

229.37

23043

23327

2100 Sentetik

4)2.850 ¢
4)428¢

Gy AGF St  Fark

3,10
1,55
1,75
8,70
1,75
5,75

5,25

5 Yarim Boy
2 1,5Boy

4 15Boy

G Cik.

1 Boy

istanbul Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

HP
104

99

107

83

115

81

92



